ANALOG
DEVICES

(EH-16-1)

Dimensions shown in millimeters.

16-Terminal Ceramic Leadless Chip Carrier with Heat Sink [LCC_HS]

6.20
6.00 SQ
PIN 1 580
INDICATOR 1.05
[}
3.46
3.40
334
0.56
0.50
TOP VIEW 044 BOT oM
1.444 121
SIDE VIEW 1317 115 15
¥ 1.190 109 470
<—4_
0.44 BSC F 0.05 MAX 4.6
COPLANARITY

FOR PROPER CONNECTION OF
THE EXPOSED PAD, REFER TO
THE PIN CONFIGURATION AND
FUNCTION DESCRIPTIONS

SECTION OF THIS DATA SHEET

RECOMMENDED SOLDER PAD LAYOUT
APPLY SOLDER MASK TO AREAS THAT ARE NOT SOLDERED

[«—— 6.198 SQ
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